Christian
Shelby
Montgomery
TOTAL

2023
Actual EAV
$98,689,335
$51,918,936
$3,714,008
$154,322,279

EAV

2024
Actual EAV
$108,020,847
$57,664,117
$3,987,133
$169,672,097

2025
Estimated EAV
$127,464,599
$61,141,263
$4,280,187
$192,886,049

Tax Year 24: (Truth in Taxation)
13.10 %

Tax Year 25:
12.99 %



