EAV				
	2023	2024	2025	
	Actual EAV	Actual EAV	Estimated EAV	
Christian	\$98,689,335	\$108,020,847	\$127,464,599	
Shelby	\$51,918,936	\$57,664,117	\$61,141,263	
Montgomery	\$3,714,008	\$3,987,133	\$4,280,187	Tax Year 24: (Truth in Taxation)
TOTAL	\$154,322,279	\$169,672,097	\$192,886,049	13.10 %
				Tax Year 25:
				12.99 %